
Saturday March 11, 2023
Dave Helm Memorial
Winged Sprint Cars, Western Racesaver

305's, IMCA Stock Cars

Friday March 24, 2023
Friday Night Show
Winged Sprint Cars, USAC/CRA 410's

Saturday April 8, 2023
Anthony Simone Classic
NARC 410's, Western Racesaver 305's, Tri-State

Prostocks

Saturday April 22, 2023
Spanky Matthews Memorial

Western Racesaver 305's, West Coast Sports
Compacts, USAC/CRA 410's

Friday May 5, 2023
IMCA Speed Week

IMCA Modifieds & IMCA Stock Cars

Friday May 12, 2023
Peter Murphy Classic
NARC 410's & Western Racesaver 305's

Saturday May 13, 2023
Peter Murphy Classic

NARC 410's & Sprint Car Challenge Tour 360's

Friday June 16, 2023
Fair Race

Western Racesaver 305's & IMCA Stock Cars

Saturday June 17, 2023
Fair Race

360 Sprint Cars

Thursday September 14, 2023
Thursday Night Race

360 Sprint Cars & IMCA Stock Cars

Friday September 15, 2023
World of Outlaws & Western

Racesaver 305's

Tom Tarlton Classic

Friday September 29, 2023
Cotton Classic

Western Racesaver 305's & 360 Sprint Cars

Saturday September 30, 2023
Morrie Williams Memorial

NARC 410's & Southern California Dwarf Car
Association

Friday October 13, 2023
Race Pink Night

Winged Sprint Cars, Western Racesaver
305's
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